Oz	LED	Lighting	 www.ozledlighting.com.au
info@ozledlighting.com.au	  	 	Oz	LED	Lighting	Sydney
Ph:	02	9743	3448	  	 	ozledlighting
MBL-1
Brightening Tomorrow
MSL01-0150-1555
Brightening tomorrow
The MSL-1-150 is a mini range LED module for
side light in the OZ LED Lighting range. The
MSL-1-150 best operates in the 50-150mm depth
range for light boxes and commercial lighting.
The MSL-1’s special lens design with a beam
angle of 15° x 25°	 allows for even side
illumination within the light box.
Created for super bright single and double sided
light boxes 50-150mm deep.
Features
• 15° x 25° Optics Design Lens • Max. 30 Modules in series
• 1 LED per module • Double sided box 100mm to 150mm deep
• High efficiency LED • Single sided box 50mm to 150mm deep
• Epistar LED • IP67
• Excellent colour uniformity
Main Parameter
• 1.5W per module
• 125lm per module
• 15° x 55°  PC lens
• 6500K colour temperature
• 70B50>50,000hrs
• 12V DC